
Dora G2
Julitta Chmiel-Sobieralska, Robert Wójciak

136.46 m²

31.18 m²

136.96 m²

220.60 m²

533.83 m³

8.74 m

45  /35° (47°/37°)

0 zł

Powierzchnia użytkowa

+ garaż

Powierzchnia zabudowy

Pow. netto

Kubatura

Wysokość budynku

Kąt nachylenia dachu

Koszt budowy już od:

o

4.91 m²
7.40 m²

10.67 m²
2.32 m²

30.46 m²
11.07 m²

2.70 m²
4.34 m²

31.18 m²

9.63 m²
15.03 m²
10.47 m²
16.24 m²

5.51 m²
5.71 m²

Parter
1. Wiatrołap
2. Hol
3. Kuchnia
4. Spiżarnia
5. Pokój dzienny
6. Gabinet
7. Łazienka
8. Pom. gospodarcze
9. Garaż

Poddasze
1. Korytarz
2. Sypialnia
3. Pokój
4. Pokój
5. Łazienka
6. Pom. gospodarcze
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